## P02000091340

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

000007277430--0 -08/22/02--01022--007 \*\*\*\*\*78.75 \*\*\*\*\*\*78.75

SUBJECT:	PROPOSED CORPORA	NC. ATE NAME – MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)	_
72 . 1 1	nal and one (1) copy of the ar			
Enclosed are an original S70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM:		A PÁEZ NEID  DE (Printed or typed)  N. W. 7 <sup>TH</sup> STR  Address	<del></del> - <u>-</u>	
		RATON, FL 3  y, State & Zip  38-0073  Telephone number	CRETA	02 AUG 21 PM
VICTORIA  AUTHORIZATION BY PHO CORRECT AYT UI  DATE 8/22/02  DOC. EXAM MC	GAVE NE TO  NOTE: Please provide the	original and one copy o	ORDA	22 U

ne 8/22

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	02 AUG 21 PM 1: 14
L.P. N., Inc.	SECRETARY OF AT
	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of herical place place of herical place place of herical place place of herical place of heric	VM-W-
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
227 N. W. 7TH STR	EET
BOCA RATION, FL 3	3432
The purpose for which the	54.40
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	. 7
TO DO BUSINESS / TAX PUR	LPOS ES
A DOVOL DATE	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
100 SHARES & \$1.00	PAR 2/2/15
	THE VACE
The name(s) address(s) and the lift (S)	en e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	,
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):  JAMES K. NEIL  227 N.W. 7TH STREET  BOCA RATON, FL 33432  BOCA RAT	ÁEZ NEIL
BOCA RATON, FL 33432 227 NW =	FTH STREET
DOCA KAT	on, Te 3343 2
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	•
	00-0
4190014 6.00 F.S.S	PAES NEIL
Boxa Ross	ON, 4L 33432
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
JAMES K. NEIL VICTORIA	PAEZ NEIL
227 N.W. 7TH STREET = 227 NO	W FTH STREET
	ATON, FL 33432
**************************************	********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corpo certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act i	
the appearance of the second and agree to act to	n this capacity
- die Van Neil	<b>9</b> - 19 - 0 2
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Mull // 1 (1\) 1.1	
Signatura/Incoment	8-19-02
Signature/Incorporator	Date